58
SЕRIES
Relay interface
modules 6 - 7 - 10 A
Packaging
machines
Shipyards
Textile

58
SERIES
Ordering information
Example:  58 series, 35 mm rail (EN 60715) mounting, Push-in terminals interface module, 4 CO, 24 V DC coil, green LED + diode.
A B C D
5 8 . P 4 . 9 . 0 2 4 . 0 0 5 0
Series
Type
3 =  Screw terminals
35 mm rail (EN 60715) mount
P =  Push-in terminals
35 mm rail (EN 60715) mount
No. of poles
2 =  2 pole, 10 A
3 =  3 pole, 10 A
4 =  4 pole, 7 A
Coil version
8 =  AC (50/60 Hz)
9 =  DC
Coil voltage
See coil specifications
A: Contact material
0 =  AgNi Standard
5 =  AgNi + Au
B: Contact circuit
0 =  CO (nPDT)
D: Special versions
0 =  Standard
C: Options
5 =  Standard DC: green LED + diode
(polarity +A1)
6 =  Standard AC: green LED + Varistor
Selecting features and options: only combinations in the same row are possible.
Preferred selections for best availability are shown in bold.
Type Coil version A B C D
58.P3/P4/32/33/34 AC 0 - 5 0 6 0
58.P3/P4/32/33/34 DC 0 - 5 0 5 0
Ordering information ATEX and Hazardous Location versions
Example:  58 series, 35 mm rail (EN 60715), screw terminal interface module, 4 CO, 120 V AC, green LED, mechanical indicator, ATEX and HazLoc Version.
A B C D
5 8 . 3 4 . 8 . 1 2 0 . 0 0 4 9
Series
Type
3 =  Screw terminals
35 mm rail (EN 60715) mount
P =   Push-in terminals
35 mm rail (EN 60715) mount
No. of poles
2 =  2 pole, 10 A
4 =  4 pole, 6 A
Coil version
8 =  AC (50/60 Hz)
9 =  DC
Coil voltage
See coil specifications
A: Contact material
0 =  AgNi Standard
2 = AgCdO
5 =  AgNi + Au
B: Contact circuit
0 =  CO (nPDT)
D: Special versions
8 =  Atex (Ex ec nC) and HazLoc Class I
Div. 2 compliant without mechanical
indicator
9 =   Atex (Ex ec nC) and HazLoc Class I
Div. 2 compliant with mechanical
indicator
C: Options (Not for 58.Px version)
4 = Module 99 LED (AC/DC)
5 =  Module 99
LED + Diode (DC)
6 = Module 99 LED + Varistor (AC/DC)
7 = Timer 86.30 (12-24 V AC/DC)
Selecting features and options: only combinations in the same row are possible.
Type Coil version A B C D
58.3x AC/DC 0 - 2 - 5 0 4 - 5 - 6 - 7 8 - 9
58.Px AC/DC 0 - 2 - 5 0 0 8 - 9
I-2
02
3,
 w
w
w
.fi
nd
er
ne
t.c
om
7
B
58
SERIES
58 SERIES
Relay interface modules 6 - 7 - 10 A
Technical data